Mohawk Archery Club 3D Tournament Results July 19, 2020

Class Name
Cub 1 William Brase 233
2 Wyatt Latham 228
3 Aviana Holkesvik 209
Youth 1 Parker Sheriff 271
2 Rowan Norris 247
3 Thomas Witter 240
4 Cayle Ott 228
5 Chase Berg 226
6 Taylor Vanek 206
Adult Male Bow Hunter Freestyle 1 Kemlin Hart 336
2 Jason Norris 322
2 Marc Fritz 322
3 Zach Holkesvik 318
3 Marc Fritz 318
4 Joe Dodd 312
5 Travis Kline 310
6 Alex Dahley 300
7 Kory Jaspers 292
8 Kevin Berg 282
8 Adam Harm 282
9 Phil Hafstad 281
10 Troy Berg 279
11 Ken Orthaus 273
12 Jake Mitchell 272
13 Ron Gansemer 271
14 Joe Lee 270
15 Robert Kranda 266
15 Lane Vanek 266
16 Ryan Miller 265
17 Brian Blakewell 258
18 Trevor Jackson 257
19 Jason Ott 213
20 Chris Deetz 187
Adult Male Freestyle 1 Branden Brase 322
2 Craig Manthei 312
3 Ross Kunert 298
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Senior Male Bow Hunter Freestyle

Adult Female Bowhunter Freestyle
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Jeff Richter
Gary Hafstad

Amber Manthei
Paige Jordahl
Valerie Holkesvik
Cindy Kranda
Amy Hart

Alison Witter

Todd Hull
Terry Quinby
Stan Horsfall
Matt Inman
Bud Miller
Matt Inman
Bud Miller
Dylan Nordman
Roger Milhan

270
260

287
281
253
249
234
227

227
224
209
203
201
198
194
189
180



